
175/295
175/295

250
250
250
250

280

320

190
190
190

100
100

90
90
90

100
100
100
100

100/120

DRAUGHT BEER (GLASS/PINT)
Singha 

Asahi 

175/295Chang

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
Rangsit Paradise

Khao Hom

Overload

Mojito

HOUSE WINE
Red/White

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco, Italy

BRAND SPIRIT
Smirnoff

Beefeater

Bacadi White

THAI SPIRIT
SangSom

Mekhong

SOFT DRINK
Coke

Coke zero

Sprite

JUICE
Orange

Watermelon

Pineapple

Apple

COFFEE AND TEA (HOT/ICED)
Single Shot/Double Shot

HAPPY HOUR MENU “BUY 1 GET 1 FREE”
EVERY DAY FROM 16:30 – 18:30 HRS.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.


