

HAPPY HOUR MENU "BUY 1 GET 1 FREE" EVERY DAY FROM 16:30 – 18:30 HRS.

DRAUGHT BEER (GLASS/PINT)

DKAUGHT DEEK (GLASS/PINT)	
Singha	175/295
Asahi	175/295
Chang	175/295
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL	
Rangsit Paradise	250
Khao Hom	250
Overload	250
Mojito	250
HOUSE WINE	
Red/White	280
Red/Willie	200
SPARKLING WINE	
Prosecco, Italy	320
BRAND SPIRIT	
Smirnoff	190
Beefeater	190
Bacadi White	190
THAI SPIRIT	
SangSom	100
Mekhong	100
Mexiong	100
SOFT DRINK	
Coke	90
Coke zero	90
Sprite	90
JUICE	100
Orange Watermelon	100 100
	100
Pineapple Apple	100
Apple	100
COFFEE AND TEA (HOT/ICED)	
	400/400

Single Shot/Double Shot